CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 (AND FINAL)
DETAILED PAVEMENT MARKING CONTRACT
PM02-1193
MAY 30, 2002
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $57,836.00

CONTRACTOR: ARROW STRIPING & MFG. INC.

No. PW091002-04

LINE CONTRACT UNIT EXTENDED INSTALLED BALANCE
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY PRICE PRICE QUANTITY | INSTALLED PRICE REMAINING

1 |MOBILIZATION LS 1 $6,365.00 $6,365.00 1 $6,365.00 $0.00

2 |TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 1 $4,000.00 $0.00

3 |REMOVAL OF EXISTING MARKING, 24" WIDE LF 1477 $6.00 $8,862.00 1194 $7,164.00 ($1,698.00)

4 |REMOVAL OF EXISTING MARKING, 12" WIDE LF 1274 $3.00 $3,822.00 1057 $3,171.00 ($651.00)

5 |RXR EA 13 $575.00 $7,475.00 13 $7,475.00 $0.00

6 |INSTALL EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING, 24" WIDE LF 1477 $8.00 $11,816.00 1194 $9,552.00 ($2,264.00)

7 |INSTALL EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING, 12" WIDE LF 1274 $4.00 $5,096.00 1057 $4,228.00 ($868.00)

8 [INSTALL EPOXY RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL, RXR EA 13 $800.00 $10,400.00 13 $10,400.00 $0.00

TOTAL $57,836.00 $52,355.00 ($5,481.00)

C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE : $57,836.00

CCO #1 ($5,481.00) NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): ($5,481.00)

CCO #2

CCO #3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $52,355.00

PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE: ($5,481.00)
CONTRACTOR: DATE:
ENGINEER: DATE:
MAYOR: DATE:
FINANCE: DATE:

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-: 0 NEW CONTRACT TIME:

Days




No

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 (AND FINAL)

DETAILED PAVEMENT MARKING CONTRACT
PM02-1193
MAY 30, 2002
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $57,836.00
CONTRACTOR: ARROW STRIPING & MFG. INC.

. PW091002-04

LINE
ITEM

DESCRIPTION

REASON FOR CHANGE

3 |REMOVAL OF EXISTING MARKING, 24" WIDE

ADJUSTMENT FOR FINAL INSTALLED QUANTITIES

REMOVAL OF EXISTING MARKING, 12" WIDE

ADJUSTMENT FOR FINAL INSTALLED QUANTITIES

~N|o| &~

INSTALL EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING, 24" WIDE

ADJUSTMENT FOR FINAL INSTALLED QUANTITIES

INSTALL EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING, 12" WIDE

ADJUSTMENT FOR FINAL INSTALLED QUANTITIES

PREPARED BY:

DATE:




